© 2013 SST Sensing Ltd                                        1 of 23
DS0058 Rev 5
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
 Provides the electronics necessary to power and
control SST’s range of dynamic oxygen (O2)
sensors.
 Built in pressure sensor for barometric pressure
compensation.

Voltage (to
suit sensor
type and
cable
length)
For sensor type
OXY-LC-485 0.1% to 100%  Modbus RTU
Adjustable
Default (4.35V)
Standard and Fast response sensors with any
cable length up to 1m
OXY-LC-A25-400
0.1 to 25%
Current: 4-20mA
4.00V Standard response time, short cable (<150mm)
OXY-LC-A25-420 4.20V Standard response time, long cable (>150mm)
OXY-LC-A25-435 4.35V Fast response time, short cable (<150mm)
OXY-LC-A25-455 4.55V Fast response time, long cable (>150mm)
OXY-LC-A100-400
0.1 to 100%
4.00V Standard response time, short cable (<150mm)
OXY-LC-A100-420 4.20V Standard response time, long cable (>150mm)
OXY-LC-A100-435 4.35V Fast response time, short cable (<150mm)
OXY-LC-A100-455 4.55V Fast response time, long cable (>150mm)
OXY-LC-V25-400
0.1 to 25%
Voltage: 0-10V
4.00V Standard response time, short cable (<150mm)
OXY-LC-V25-420 4.20V Standard response time, long cable (>150mm)
OXY-LC-V25-435 4.35V Fast response time, short cable (<150mm)
OXY-LC-V25-455 4.55V Fast response time, long cable (>150mm)
OXY-LC-V100-400
0.1 to 100%
4.00V Standard response time, short cable (<150mm)
OXY-LC-V100-420 4.20V Standard response time, long cable (>150mm)
OXY-LC-V100-435 4.35V Fast response time, short cable (<150mm)
OXY-LC-V100-455 4.55V Fast response time, long cable (>150mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION.
WARNING
All SST Sensing Ltd products are tested under nominal
operating conditions during the production process.